



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 655/2022 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 1213/2022**
RATI RAM & ANR. Petitioners

Through: Mr.Puneet Mittal, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Rupendra Pratap Singh,
Mr.Deepak Joshi, Mr.Manoj
Kumar, Advs.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI Respondent
Through: Ms.Priyanka Dalal, APP with
SI Nitesh Mahiya.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

% **ORDER**
25.01.2024

List on 15th July, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JANUARY 25, 2024
RN

Click here to check corrigendum, if any