



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 655/2022 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 1213/2022**

RATI RAM & ANR.

.....Petitioners

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

29.07.2026

List the matter for hearing on 08.02.2027.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

JULY 29, 2026

ab